11
24 Watt Series
Desktop Type
Model O/P Voltage O/P Current Watt
STD-05040T 5.0V 4.0A 20.0 W
STD-06035T 5.9V 3.5A 20.65 W
STD-07030T 7.0V 3.0A 21.0 W
STD-07530T 7.5V 3.0A 22.5W
STD-09025T 9.0V 2.5A 22.5 W
STD-09525T 9.5V 2.5A 23.75 W
STD-12020T 12.0V 2.0A 24.0 W
STD-15016T 15.0V 1.6A 24.0 W
STD-24010T 24.0V 1.0A 24.0 W
STD-48005T 48.0V 0.5A 24.0 W
Input
Voltage 100-240 VAC
Line Frequency 50-60Hz
Current 0.58A Max.